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Direction
Cockburn Crescent — Napier University (Sighthill)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Cockburn Crescent

Marchbank Drive

Balerno Main Street

Bavelaw Gardens

Balerno High School

Lanark Road West

Newmills Road

Stewart Road

Kinauld House

Dolphin Avenue

Pentland View Court

Currie Primary School

Caulderhame Road

Curriehill Station

The Avenue

Hermiston Park & Ride

Burtons Biscuits Factory

Napier University (Sighthill)

Route schedule
Cockburn Crescent — Napier University (Sighthill)

Monday 21:26

Tuesday 21:26

Wednesday 21:26

Thursday 21:26

Friday 21:26

Saturday 21:26

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cockburn Crescent

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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Direction
Cramond Place — Cockburn Crescent

43 stops

Open route schedule

Cramond Place

Cramond Glebe Road

Fair-A-Far Cottages

Fair-A-Far Shot

Cramond Regis

Templar's Cramond

Braehead Grove

Barnton Grove

Cammo Terminus

Cammo South

Craigs Road

North Gyle Terrace

Gyle Roundabout

Gyle Centre

Lochside Crescent

Lochside Place

Edinburgh Park Station

Hermiston Gait Retail Park

Bankhead Broadway

Bankhead Avenue

Bankhead Medway

Bankhead Loan

Wester Hailes Road

Calder View

Hermiston Park & Ride

Route schedule
Cramond Place — Cockburn Crescent

Monday 06:09-21:24

Tuesday 06:09-21:24

Wednesday 06:09-21:24

Thursday 06:09-21:24

Friday 06:09-21:24

Saturday 07:12-21:24

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cramond Place

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-722730606


The Avenue

Curriehill Station

Caulderhame Road

Currie Primary School

Pentland View Court

Dolphin Avenue

Kinauld House

Stewart Road

Newmills Road

Lanark Road West

Balerno High School

Lovedale Road

Clayhills Grove

Crosswood Crescent

Highlea Circle

Whitlea Road

Greenfield Crescent

Cockburn Crescent



Direction
Cockburn Crescent — Cramond Place

42 stops

Open route schedule

Cockburn Crescent

Marchbank Drive

Balerno Main Street

Bavelaw Gardens

Balerno High School

Lanark Road West

Newmills Road

Stewart Road

Kinauld House

Dolphin Avenue

Pentland View Court

Currie Primary School

Caulderhame Road

Curriehill Station

The Avenue

Hermiston Park & Ride

Burtons Biscuits Factory

Bankhead Loan

Bankhead Medway

Bankhead Avenue

Bankhead Crossway North

Thomas Thomson House

Hermiston Gait Retail Park

Edinburgh Park Station

Lochside Place

Route schedule
Cockburn Crescent — Cramond Place

Monday 06:19-20:36

Tuesday 06:19-20:36

Wednesday 06:19-20:36

Thursday 06:19-20:36

Friday 06:19-20:36

Saturday 07:20-20:36

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cockburn Crescent

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-32-1939988545-722730606


Lochside Crescent

Gyle Centre

Gyle Roundabout

North Gyle Terrace

Craigs Road

Cammo South

Cammo Terminus

Barnton Grove

Braehead Grove

Templar's Cramond

Peggy's Mill Road

Fair-A-Far Shot

Fair-A-Far Cottages

Cramond Glebe Road

Cramond Place

Gamekeeper's Road

Cramond Place

32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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